
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS 

SSLC EXAM  MARCH 2017 TIME TABLE 

Examinations commence at 9.15 a.m. ends at 12.00 Noon 

9.15 a.m. to 9.25 a.m. Reading the Question Paper 
9.25 a.m. to 9.30 a.m. Verification of Particulars by the 

Candidates 

9.30 a.m. to 12.00 Noon Duration of the Examination 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

08.03.2017 Wednesday Part I Tamil  Paper I 

09.03.2017 Thursday Part I Tamil  Paper II 

10.03.2017 Friday  

 
 

No Examination 

11.03.2017 Saturday 

12.03.2017 Sunday 

13.03.2017 Monday 

14.03.2017 Tuesday Part II English Paper I 

15.03.2017 Wednesday No Examination 

16.03.2017 Thursday Part II English Paper II 

17.03.2017 Friday 

No Examination 18.03.2017 Saturday 

19.03.2017 Sunday 

20.03.2017 Monday Part III Mathematics 

21.03.2017 Tuesday 
 

 

No Examination 
 

22.03.2017 Wednesday 

23.03.2017 Thursday Part III Science 

24.03.2017 Friday  
 

No Examination 

 

25.03.2017 Saturday 

26.03.2017 Sunday 

27.03.2017 Monday 

28.03.2017 Tuesday Part III Social Science 

29.03.2017 Wednesday Telugu New Year No Examination 

30.03.2017 Thursday Part IV Optional Language 

 

 

                                                            Sd/- 
                                                              Director  

Directorate of Government Examinations 
Place: Chennai – 6 
Date:   16.11.2016    

    

    


